
 

NIT/AP/Estt-16/2011                                                Date: 21/12/2020 

NOTIFICATION 

This is notified for information of all concerned that following days are declared as Holiday during the 

Calendar Year 2021 

S/No. Occasion / Festival Month & date Day 

1 Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu/Pongal 14th January  Thursday  

2 Republic Day 26thJanuary Tuesday 

3 Statehood Day 20th February Saturday 

4 Good Friday 2nd  April Friday 

5 Vaisakhi / Bohag Bihu 15th April Thursday 

6 Mahavir Jayanti 25th April Sunday 

7 Eid-ul-Fitar  14th May  Friday  

8 Buddha Purnima 26th May Wednesday 

9 Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 21st July Wednesday 

10 Independence Day 15thAugust Sunday 

11 Muharram 19th August Thursday 

12 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 2nd October Saturday 

13 Dussehra 15th October Friday 

14 Eid-e-Milad (Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday) 19thOctober Tuesday 

15 Diwali (Deepavali) 4th November  Thursday 

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19th November Friday 

17 Christmas day 25thDecember Saturday 

 

In addition to above each employee will also be allowed to avail himself/herself of any two holidays to be 

chosen by him/her out of the list of Restricted Holidays given below; 

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLYDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021 

Sl. 
No 

Date & Month Day Restricted Holiday  

1. 01st January Friday New Year’s Day 

2. 13th January Wednesday Lohri   

3. 20th January Wednesday Guru Gobin Singh’s Birthday 

4. 2nd February  Tuesday Ali-aye-ligang 

5. 16th February Tuesday  Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 

6. 19th February Friday Shivaji Jayanti 

7. 26th February Friday Nyokum/ Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 
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8. 27th February Saturday Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 

9. 08th March Monday Swami Dayananda Saraswati 
Jayanti 

10 11th March  Thursday Maha Shivaratri 

11 28th March Sunday Holika Dahan/ Dolyatra 

12 04th April Sunday Easter Sunday 

13. 13th April Tuesday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi 
Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand/ 
Vaisakhi/ Vishu 

14 14th April  Wednesday Mesadi Tamil News Year’s Day 

15 21st April Wednesday Ram Navami 

16 07th May Friday Jamat-UI-Vida 

17. 09th May Sunday Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 

18. 12nd July Monday Rath Yatra 

19. 16th August Monday Parsi New Year’s day / Nauraj 

20. 21st August Saturday Onam or Thiru Onam Day 

21. 22th August Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

23. 30th August  Monday Janmashtami (Smarta) 

24. 10th September Friday Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh 
Chaturthi 

25. 12th  October Tuesday Dussehra (Saptami) 

26 13th October Wednesday Dussehra (Mahashtami) 

27 14th  October Thursday Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 

28 20th October  Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 

29 24th October  Sunday  Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 

30. 03th November Wednesday Naraka Chaturdasi 

31. 05th November Friday Govardhan Puja 

32. 06th November Saturday Bhai Duj 

33. 10th November Wednesday Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi  
(Chhat Puja) 

34. 24th November Wednesday Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom 
Day 

35. 24th December Thursday Christmas Eve 

 

This is issued with due approval of the competent authority. 

                                                                                                                                                  Sd- 
REGISTRAR 

Copy to: 
1. All Deans & HoDs of NIT Arunachal Pradesh. 
2. All faculty & staff of NIT Arunachal Pradesh. 
3. PA to Director for Information Please. 
4. Web Master, NIT Arunachal Pradesh with a request to upload the same in the Institute website. 
5. Office copy. 

 

 


